
Member Contact person Landline no Mobile no email address
1 Hyundai Merchant Marine Prashant Tejam 40001125 idptt@hmm21.com
2 OOCL (India) Pvt Ltd Mr Akshay Divecha 022-66511187 9769732944 BBYIBDOC@OOCL.COM
3 BLPL SINGAPORE PTE LTD VENU NAIR 022-67747119 9969443210 venu@tglsindia.com

Sanny Jose 22-40546324 mumdoc.import@mol-liner.com
Ashutosh Purohit 22-40546351 9167937832 ashutosh.purohit@mol-liner.com

5 BALAJI SHIPPING LINE
MR. WILLIAM M.
GODINHO 67681500 9920389599 william.bslmum@transworld.com

6 Emirates Shipping Agencies India Pvt.Ltd. Vinesh Masurkar/Namdev
40366023/40366

013 9833737611 impdoc@in.emiratesline.com

7 EVERGREEN SHIPPING AGENCY (INDIA) PVT.LTD. MR.SANTOSH SAWANT 022-61857170 9821873155 csdimp@evergreen-shipping.co.in

8 Milaha (Poseidon Shipping Agency Pvt Ltd) Prasad Madhavan 022-22821864 9819667367
'Prasad Madhavan'
<prasad_m_bom@poseidonship.com>

9 ZIM RAMESH BAJPAI 42524145 9004088517 IMP@STARSHIP-BOM.ZIM.COM
10 "K" Line (India) Pvt. Ltd Mr. Ratnakar Shetty 022-27474500 9773163454 nsa.impdoc@in.kline.com
11 KMTC (India) Pvt., Ltd Mr. Theofilo Pereira 022 49222531 9892698704 theo@ekmtc.com

SUDESH GAITONDE 022-66221111 9821763813 bom-impdoc@yml.in
DNYANESH KADAM 022-66221111 9930129175 bom-impdoc@yml.in

13 Samudera Shipping Line Ltd Ram Madhav 022-66594708 9820498348 ram.madhav@samudera.com
14 Trans Asia Line Mr.Rajesh B.T 022-61511108 9167911230 rbt@tassgroup.com
15 WHL-Customer Service Ketan Shetye 6640 4573 9769913430 ketan_shetye@wanhai.com
16 Hapag Lloyd Thomas jackson 67812735 9821140817 Thomas.Jackson@hlag.com
17 APL Bakhtawar James 39854030 9833268442 bakhtawar_james@apl.com
18 Bengal Tiger Line Rajat Kumar 67579528 9833817788 feedercomm@samsarashipping.com
19 CMA CGM S.A. Sagar Dange 65305701 9930405201 mby.sdange@cma-cgm.com
20 IAL CONTAINER LINE (U.K) Ltd. Brian Fernandes 66555142 9892586623 brian@ial.com

21
M/S. HAMBURG SUDAMERIKANISCHE
DAMPFSCHIFFFAHRTS-GESELLSCHAFT KG. Liju Rajan 61245601 9769004302 liju.rajan@hamburgsud.com

22 MAERSK LINE Trishna Mishra 33407794 9930665610 Trishna.Mishra@maersk.com

23 Msc Mediterranean Shipping Company S.A. Ganesh Shriyan 66223620 ganesh.shriyan@msc.com

Contact for DPD Customers

Mitsui O.S.K.Lines(I) Pvt Ltd
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24 NYK Line amit Wasan 46138220 7045530759 amit.wasan@nykgroup.com
25 Transworld Feeders FZCO Ritesh Thapa 61547101 9820053573 bm.rsamum@transworld.com

26
PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL LINES (Pte.) Ltd.,
Singapore Sanjay Gujral 66588527 9833914852 sanjay.gujral@pilship.com

27 REGIONAL CONTAINER LINES Sunil  Chopra 40935533 9820016215 chopra@rclgroup.com. chopra@msplindia.net
28 SIMATECH SHIPPING LLC. Nitin Chandebamhar 67339004 9619711248 nitin@simatech.in
29 UNITED ARAB SHIPPING CO. (S.A.G.) Dubai Subhash Rajkumar 27240608 9821146729 subhash.rajkumar@uasc.net
30 X-Press Feeders J.S. Gill 61391001 9830950788 captgill.j.s@x-pressfeeders.com


